INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 5 Men, 100m Medley Open
11/2/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
APSOLUTE
1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 58.42
2. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 1:02.54
3. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 1:02.70
4, VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:03.24
5. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:03.44
6. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:04.51
7. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK QOrion 1:04.63
8. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.14
9. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:05.64
10. CEKOQV, Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar2018 1:05.96
11. KALKUS, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar2018 1:06.22
12. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 P.K.Neptun 1:08.31
13. MILADINOVIC, Veliko 09 Napredak 1:08.51
14. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 1:10.61
15. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 1:11.03
16. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 09 P.K.Vardar2018 1:11.32
17. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 P.K.Vardar2018 1:11.45
18. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:12.51
19. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 P.K.Vardar2018 1:12.91
20. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 P.K.Vardar2018 1:13.22
21. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 1:14.01
22. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.Vardar2018 1:17.16
23. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 PVK Orion 1:17.33
24. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 1:17.42
25. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:17.45
26. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 P.K.Neptun 1:18.10
27. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 1:19.24
28. AMPOQV, Aleksej 12 PVK Orion 1:19.70
29. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK QOrion 1:19.71
30. STOJILIKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.82
31. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:20.01
32. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 1:23.42
33. ANDONOVSKI, llija 12 VARDAR 1:23.44
34. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:23.83
35. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 DUBOCICA 1:24.72
36. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 1:24.92
37. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 1:.27.54
38. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 1:28.63
39. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 P.K.Neptun 1:29.03
40. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 DUBOCICA 1:29.21
41. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:30.14
42. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 P.K.Neptun 1:31.01
43. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14 P.K.Neptun 1:31.16
44. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 1:31.64
45, ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PVK QOrion 1:32.31
46. MILIKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 1:33.15
47. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:33.74
48. GUDUMANOVSKI, Mako 13 P.K.Neptun 1:34.02
49. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov 12 PK Oktopod 1:34.61
50. MILEVSKI, David 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:35.11
51. SABOTKOVSKI, Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar2018 1:35.35
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 5, Men, 100m Medley, APSOLUTE

Rank
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DSQ

DSQ

STANOJEVIC, Luka
GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov
TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan
JOVANOVSKI, Stefan
MARINKOVIC, Vasilije
HRISTOV, Jakov
RISTOVSKI, Bodan
BASHESKI, Konstantin
TODOROVSKI, llija
FILEV, Boban
JOLDEVSKI, matej
VESIC, llija

MITIC, Slavisa
PEROVSKI, Viktor
MISAJLOVSKI, Matej
TODOROVSKI, maksim
NIKOLIC, Filip

CATEGORY B
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SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
MANASIC, Aleksa
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
SAVIC, Nikola
KALKUS, Andrej
MILADINOVIC, Veljko
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
USOVIKJ, Nemanja
TASEVSKI, Teodor
TASEVSKI, Todor

CATEGORY C
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VELKOVSKI, Nikola
BUKLESKI, Viktor
JOVANOVIC, Veljko
PETROVIC, Nikola
JANEVSKI, Nikola
IVANOVSKI, Jovan
GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin
JOVANOVSKI, Stefan
VESIC, llija

PEROVSKI, Viktor

CATEGORY D
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CEKOQV, Vlatko
NACHEVSKI, Ognen
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
AMPQV, Aleksej
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
STOJILIKOVIC, Djordje
ARSIC, Aleksa
ANDONOVSKI, llija
JOVANOVSKI, Gordan
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Sveti Nikola
P.K.Vardar2018
VARDAR

VARDAR

DUBOCICA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

STRUGA
STRUGA
STRUGA
Napredak

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
P.K.Vardar2018
STRUGA
DUBOCICA

PVK Orion
Leskovac

PVK QOrion
Leskovac
P.K.Vardar2018
Napredak

Sveti Nikola
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Vardar2018

P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun

Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Neptun

VARDAR

Napredak

Sveti Nikola

P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Vardar2018

PVK Orion

Aqua Pro

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

Time

1:35.83
1:37.53
1:39.36
1:42.90
1:42.96
1:47.72
1:49.30
1:55.03
2:00.25
2:04.93
2:27.95

1:02.54
1:02.70
1:04.63
1:05.64
1:06.22
1:08.51
1:10.61
1:11.32
1:12.91
1:13.22

1:03.24
1:08.31
1:12.51
1:14.01
1:17.42
1:17.45
1:18.10
1:42.90

1:05.96
1:17.16
1:17.33
1:19.24
1:19.70
1:19.71
1:19.82
1:20.01
1:23.44
1:23.83

Pts

50m 100m
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 5, Boys, 100m Medley, CATEGORY D

Rank

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

DSQ

DSQ

MARINKOVIC, Novak
DIKIC, Dusan
DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro
MILUNOVIC, Vukan
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
ZLATEVSKI, Marko
MILIJKOVIC, Marko
GUDUMANOVSKI, Mako
ANDONOVSKI, Jakov
TODOROVSKI, llija
FILEV, Boban

MITIC, Slavisa
NIKOLIC, Filip

CATEGORY E

15.
DSQ
DSQ

PETROVIC, David Petar
STOJILKOVIC, Kosta
OSKORUSH, Jakov
CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej
POPCHEVSKI, Mateo
MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije
MILOSEVIC, Janko
MILEVSKI, David
SABOTKOVSKI, Nikola
STANOJEVIC, Luka
GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov
TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan
MARINKOVIC, Vasilije
HRISTOV, Jakov
RISTOVSKI, Bodan
MISAJLOVSKI, Matej
TODOROVSKI, maksim

CATEGORY F

1.
2.

BASHESKI, Konstantin
JOLDEVSKI, matej

YB

12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
12
12

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
14

16
16

DUBOCICA
Sveti Nikola
P.K.Neptun
DUBOCICA
P.K.Neptun
PVK QOrion
Sveti Nikola
P.K.Neptun
PK Oktopod
STRUGA
STRUGA
Sveti Nikola
DUBOCICA

Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Neptun

Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

Sveti Nikola
P.K.Vardar2018
VARDAR

DUBOCICA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

STRUGA

Time

1:24.72
1:24.92
1:29.03
1:29.21
1:31.01
1:32.31
1:33.15
1:34.02
1:34.61
2:00.25
2:04.93

1:23.42
1:27.54
1:28.63
1:30.14
1:31.16
1:31.64
1:33.74
1:35.11
1:35.35
1:35.83
1:37.53
1:39.36
1:42.96
1:47.72
1:49.30

1:55.03
2:27.95

Pts

50m 100m
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